$387,000 - 910 Meadowlark Drive, Madison

MLS® #1956497

$387,000

3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,783 sqft
Single Family on O Acres

N/A, Madison, WI

"Shagadelic, Baby!" Who's looking for a
summer project? Bring your ideas to this ranch
in need of someone appreciative of classic
style and not afraid of a little work. Move in
ready, but ready for its new owners love.
Spacious, interior with a large level lot. Prime
location next to Heritage Heights Park, close to
bus line, schools, Metro Market and more.

Listing Courtesy of Real Broker Llc

Built in 1971

Essential Information

Status

Detailed Status
Days on Market
MLS® #

Price

Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

Style

Assessed Value
Year Assesed
Net Taxes

Tax Year

Sold

Sold

3
1956497
$387,000
3

2.00

2

1,783
0.27
1971
Single Family
Ranch
$309,600
2022
$5,501
2022




Exterior Vinyl, Brick/Stone

Community Information

Address 910 Meadowlark Drive
MLSA® Area MADISON - C E11
Subdivision N/A

City Madison

County Dane

State WI

Zip Code 53714

Interior

Interior Features  Washer, Dryer, At Least 1 tub, Cable available, Internet - Cable

Cooling Forced air, Central air
Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Gas burning, 1 fireplace
Exterior

Exterior Features Deck, Fenced Yard

Amenities

Garages 2 car, Attached
Is Waterfront No

Golf Course No

School Information

District Madison
Elementary Kennedy
Middle Whitehorse
High Lafollette

Room Dimensions

Kitchen 15x10
Master Bedroom 11x11
Second Bedroom 10x11
Third Bedroom 10x10

Additional Information

Zoning RES
Estimated Finished Above Gragér3qgft



Fin Part/All Below Grd SqFt 312

Total Finished SqgFt 1,783
Barrier Free Grab bars in bath, Level drive
Short Sale No

REO / Bank Owned No



