# \$387,000 - 910 Meadowlark Drive, Madison

MLS® #1956497

#### \$387,000

3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,783 sqft Single Family on 0 Acres

#### N/A, Madison, WI

"Shagadelic, Baby!" Who's looking for a summer project? Bring your ideas to this ranch in need of someone appreciative of classic style and not afraid of a little work. Move in ready, but ready for its new owners love. Spacious, interior with a large level lot. Prime location next to Heritage Heights Park, close to bus line, schools, Metro Market and more.



Listing Courtesy of Real Broker Llc

Built in 1971

#### **Essential Information**

Status	Sold
Detailed Status	Sold
Days on Market	3
MLS® #	1956497
Price	\$387,000
Bedrooms	3
Bathrooms	2.00
Full Baths	2
Square Footage	1,783
Acres	0.27
Year Built	1971
Туре	Single Family
Style	Ranch
Assessed Value	\$309,600
Year Assesed	2022
Net Taxes	\$5,501
Tax Year	2022

### Exterior Vinyl, Brick/Stone

# **Community Information**

Address	910 Meadowlark Drive
MLS® Area	MADISON - C E11
Subdivision	N/A
City	Madison
County	Dane
State	WI
Zip Code	53714

### Interior

Interior Features	Washer, Dryer, At Least 1 tub, Cable available, Internet - Cable
Cooling	Forced air, Central air
Fireplace	Yes
Fireplaces	Gas burning, 1 fireplace

### Exterior

### Amenities

Garages	2 car, Attached
Is Waterfront	No
Golf Course	No

### **School Information**

District	Madison
Elementary	Kennedy
Middle	Whitehorse
High	Lafollette

# **Room Dimensions**

Kitchen	15x10
Master Bedroom	11x11
Second Bedroom	10x11
Third Bedroom	10x10

# **Additional Information**

Zoning	RES
Estimated Finished	Above Grade7\$qft

Fin Part/All Below Grd SqFt	312
Total Finished SqFt	1,783
Barrier Free	Grab bars in bath, Level drive
Short Sale	No
REO / Bank Owned	No